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Adult WTC Equitation

Adult WTC Equitation

Adult WTC Pleasure

Adult WTC Pleasure

14 - 17 WTC Equitation

14 - 17 WTC Equitation

14 - 17 WTC Equitation

14 - 17 WTC Equitation

14 - 17 WTC Equitation

14 - 17 WTC Equitation

14 - 17 WTC Pleasure

14 - 17 WTC Pleasure

14 - 17 WTC Pleasure

14 - 17 WTC Pleasure

14 - 17 WTC Pleasure

14 - 17 WTC Pleasure

11 - 13 WTC Equitation

11 - 13 WTC Equitation

11 - 13 WTC Equitation

11 - 13 WTC Equitation

11 - 13 WTC Equitation

11 - 13 WTC Equitation

11 - 13 WTC Pleasure

11 - 13 WTC Pleasure

11 - 13 WTC Pleasure

11 - 13 WTC Pleasure

11 - 13 WTC Pleasure

11 - 13 WTC Pleasure

WTC Equitation Championship
WTC Equitation Championship
WTC Equitation Championship
WTC Equitation Championship
WTC Equitation Championship
WTC Equitation Championship
Adult WT Equitation

Adult WT Equitation

Adult WT Equitation

Adult WT Equitation

Adult WT Pleasure

Adult WT Pleasure

Entries Placing HorseName
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Hot Summer Wind

Classic With A Twist
Classic With A Twist

Hot Summer Wind

Tango

American Fiddle Faddle
Monster

Doc Hudson

Hot Summer Wind

First Passion

American Fiddle Faddle
Tango

Doc Hudson

First Passion

Monster

OFS French Lieutenant
Gandolf

Babs

Complimentary's Ruby Cain
Kalarama's Much Superior
Lily

HVK Triumphant

Babs

Gandolf

Kalarama's Much Superior
Complimentary's Ruby Cain
HVK Triumphant

Classic With A Twist
Tango

American Fiddle Faddle
Babs

Gandolf

Hot Summer Wind

Classic With A Twist

Ghost

Santana

Kalarama's Much Superior
Classic With A Twist

Ghost

Santana

Exhibitor

Kim Stephens
Nancy Cook
Nancy Cook

Kim Stephens
Talia Disney

Sam White
Kathryn Fuller
Maddie Rink
Avery Watson
Susannah Whitehouse
Sam White

Talia Disney
Maddie Rink
Susannah Whitehouse
Kathryn Fuller
Bre Banta
Hayden O'Connell
Kathryn Fuller
Madelyn Burnside
Zoiee Peterson
Ava Doyle

Abby Ethington
Kathryn Fuller
Hayden O'Connell
Zoiee Peterson
Madelyn Burnside
Abby Ethington
Colt Goodman
Talia Disney

Sam White
Kathryn Fuller
Hayden O'Connell
Kim Stephens
Nancy Cook
Tiffany Cupps
Becca Cupps
Brenda Lekse
Chris Underwood
Tiffany Cupps
Becca Cupps

TrainerName
Kim Smith

Mary Lynn Foster
Mary Lynn Foster
Kim Smith

Betsy Webb/LEC
Nicole Reason
Betsy Webb/LEC
Kim Smith

Kim Smith

Kim Smith

Nicole Reason
Betsy Webb/LEC
Kim Smith

Kim Smith

Betsy Webb/LEC
Royal Acres Morgan Horse Farm
Betsy Webb/LEC
Betsy Webb/LEC
Kim Smith

Mary Lynn Foster
Blair Cecil

Royal Acres Morgan Horse Farm
Betsy Webb/LEC
Betsy Webb/LEC
Mary Lynn Foster
Kim Smith

Royal Acres Morgan Horse Farm
Mary Lynn Foster
Betsy Webb/LEC
Nicole Reason
Betsy Webb/LEC
Betsy Webb/LEC
Kim Smith

Mary Lynn Foster
Kim Smith

Kim Smith

Mary Lynn Foster
Mary Lynn Foster
Kim Smith

Kim Smith



13a
13a
13a
13a
13a
13a
13b
13b
13b
13b
13b
13b
14a
14a
14a
14a
14a
14a
14b

Adult WT Pleasure
Adult WT Pleasure

14 - 17 WT Equitation
14 - 17 WT Equitation
14 - 17 WT Equitation
14 - 17 WT Equitation
14 - 17 WT Pleasure
14 - 17 WT Pleasure
14 - 17 WT Pleasure
14 - 17 WT Pleasure
11 - 13 WT Equitation
11-13 WT Equitation
11 - 13 WT Equitation
11-13 WT Equitation
11-13 WT Equitation
11-13 WT Equitation
11 - 13 WT Pleasure
11 - 13 WT Pleasure
11 - 13 WT Pleasure
11- 13 WT Pleasure
11 - 13 WT Pleasure
11 - 13 WT Pleasure
9-10 WT Equitation
9-10 WT Equitation
9-10 WT Equitation
9-10 WT Equitation
9-10 WT Equitation
9-10 WT Equitation
9-10 WT Equitation
9-10 WT Equitation
9-10 WT Equitation
9-10 WT Equitation
9-10 WT Equitation
9-10 WT Equitation
9 - 10 WT Pleasure

9 - 10 WT Pleasure

9 - 10 WT Pleasure

9 - 10 WT Pleasure

9 - 10 WT Pleasure

9 - 10 WT Pleasure

9 - 10 WT Pleasure

[« ) J< ) B« » T« ) TR« O ) WO WO« ) T« » T« ) N N« » WO« » T« N« ) O W« » T« ) T« ) I V'« J U J Vo T V' T U J Ve U o Vo U T Ve Vo Vo O T R~ P~ O B

= O U A, WNERPOOCUL,WNRODUBELWNPREROUPRL,WNROOTULDLWNRERRAWNRAWUNRERMAW

Classic With A Twist
Kalarama's Much Superior
Monster

Marciano

Charm

Whorl of Glory
Monster

Marciano

Charm

Whorl of Glory

Tango

Johnny

First Passion

SBR Cognac

American Fiddle Faddle
Lucy

First Passion

Tango

American Fiddle Faddle
Lucy

Whorl of Glory

Johnny

Lily

Lucy

Baron
Complimentary's Ruby Cain
Ghost

Miss Ellie Ewing

Baron

Charm

Dancing the Blues

Lucy

Johnny

Bears Night Ops

Baron

Lucy

Complimentary's Ruby Cain
Lily

Ghost

Miss Ellie Ewing

Charm

Chris Underwood
Brenda Lekse
Rachel Kennedy
Samantha Rockefeller
Makayla Webster
Lillian Johnson
Rachel Kennedy
Samantha Rockefeller
Makayla Webster
Lillian Johnson
Debra Sistrunk
Phoebe Desch
Katelyn McDermott
Baylee Cottrell
Shelby Gibson
Brooke Carrier
Katelyn McDermott
Debra Sistrunk
Shelby Gibson
Brooke Carrier
Sophie Strange
Phoebe Desch
Tessa Turner
Addison Franklin
Amelia Spargberg
Hadley Crigler
Mason Cupps
Harper Myers
Sarah Dunn
Samantha Martin
Valerie Alvarado
Charlotte Brisson
Makayla White
Brogan Watts
Amelia Spargberg
Addison Franklin
Hadley Crigler
Tessa Turner
Mason Cupps
Harper Myers
Samantha Martin

Mary Lynn Foster
Mary Lynn Foster
Betsy Webb/LEC
Nicole Reason
Blair Cecil

Nicole Reason
Betsy Webb/LEC
Nicole Reason
Blair Cecil

Nicole Reason
Betsy Webb/LEC
Kim Smith

Kim Smith
Nicole Reason
Nicole Reason
Betsy Webb/LEC
Kim Smith

Betsy Webb/LEC
Nicole Reason
Betsy Webb/LEC
Nicole Reason
Kim Smith

Blair Cecil

Betsy Webb/LEC
Betsy Webb/LEC
Kim Smith

Kim Smith

Kim Smith

Betsy Webb/LEC
Blair Cecil

Kim Smith

Betsy Webb/LEC
Kim Smith

Royal Acres Morgan Horse Farm

Betsy Webb/LEC
Betsy Webb/LEC
Kim Smith
Blair Cecil
Kim Smith
Kim Smith
Blair Cecil



14b
14b
14b
14b
14b
15a
15a
15a
15a
15b
15b
15b
15b
16a
16a
16a
16a
16b
16b
16b
16b
16b
17
17
17
18
18
18
19
20
20a
20a
20a
20a
20a
20a
21
21
21
22
22

9 - 10 WT Pleasure

9 - 10 WT Pleasure

9 - 10 WT Pleasure

9 - 10 WT Pleasure

9 - 10 WT Pleasure

8 & Under WT Equitation

8 & Under WT Equitation

8 & Under WT Equitation

8 & Under WT Equitation

8 & Under WT Equitation

8 & Under WT Equitation

8 & Under WT Equitation

8 & Under WT Equitation

8 & Under WT Pleasure

8 & Under WT Pleasure

8 & Under WT Pleasure

8 & Under WT Pleasure

8 & Under WT Pleasure

8 & Under WT Pleasure

8 & Under WT Pleasure

8 & Under WT Pleasure

8 & Under WT Pleasure

6 & Under WT Equitation

6 & Under WT Equitation

6 & Under WT Equitation

6 & Under WT Pleasure

6 & Under WT Pleasure

6 & Under WT Pleasure

8 & Under Lead Line WT

6 & Under Lead Line Walk Only - C
WT Equitation Championship
WT Equitation Championship
WT Equitation Championship
WT Equitation Championship
WT Equitation Championship
WT Equitation Championship
12 & Under WT

12 & Under WT

12 & Under WT

AOT ASB Country Pleasure
AOT ASB Country Pleasure
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Baron

Dancing the Blues
Johnny

Lucy

Bears Night Ops
Dancing the Blues
SBR Cognac
Santana

Lily

Eastern Parade
Indy

Miss Ellie Ewing
HVK Triumphant
Lily

SBR Cognac
Santana

Dancing the Blues
Indy

Eastern Parade
Miss Ellie Ewing
The Hidden Charm
HVK Triumphant
In The Moment
Whorl of Glory
Bears Night Ops
Whorl of Glory

In The Moment
Bears Night Ops
Santana

Sarah Dunn
Valerie Alvarado
Makayla White
Charlotte Brisson
Brogan Watts
Stella Stumpf
Piper Kelly

Roan Burcham
Mel Doyle
Addison Huff
Chandler Simpson
Lucia Adams
Charleye Johnson
Mel Doyle

Piper Kelly

Roan Burcham
Stella Stumpf
Chandler Simpson
Addison Huff
Lucia Adams

Ava Tom
Charleye Johnson
Emily Young
Madison Nolan
Sophie Bullock
Madison Nolan
Emily Young
Sophie Bullock
Noah Ammon

Mr. Freckles The Spotted Won Celise Dragan

Tango

Lily

Monster

Baron

Dancing the Blues
In The Moment
Midnight Oil

The Last Shot

H. A. Amber Bey
Worthy's Sunset
Mount Joy's Black Royale

Debra Sistrunk
Tessa Turner
Rachel Kennedy
Sarah Dunn
Stella Stumpf
Emily Young
Shelby Fowler
Kalee Ann Smiley
Kayley Brown
Judy Dolwick
May Baker

Betsy Webb/LEC

Kim Smith

Kim Smith

Betsy Webb/LEC

Royal Acres Morgan Horse Farm
Kim Smith

Nicole Reason

Kim Smith

Blair Cecil

Stephanie England-Grey

Betsy Webb/LEC

Kim Smith

Royal Acres Morgan Horse Farm
Blair Cecil

Nicole Reason

Kim Smith

Kim Smith

Betsy Webb/LEC

Stephanie England-Grey

Kim Smith

Mary Lynn Foster

Royal Acres Morgan Horse Farm
Stephanie England-Grey

Nicole Reason

Royal Acres Morgan Horse Farm
Nicole Reason

Stephanie England-Grey

Royal Acres Morgan Horse Farm
Kim Smith

Christy Rankin

Betsy Webb/LEC

Blair Cecil

Betsy Webb/LEC

Betsy Webb/LEC

Kim Smith

Stephanie England-Grey



22
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
24
25
26
26
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
28
28
28
29
30
30
31
31
32
32
33
33
33
33
33
34
34
34
35
35
35
35

AOT ASB Country Pleasure
AOT ASB Country Pleasure
Best Farm or Pet Pony

Best Farm or Pet Pony

Best Farm or Pet Pony

Best Farm or Pet Pony

Best Farm or Pet Pony

Best Farm or Pet Pony

Saddle Seat Equitation - all ages
AOT ASB Show Pleasure

Open WT - any age/any breed
Open WT - any age/any breed
Open WT - any age/any breed
Open WT - any age/any breed
Open WT - any age/any breed
Open WT - any age/any breed
Arabian English Pleasure
Arabian English Pleasure
Arabian English Pleasure

ASB Novice Pleasure Horse
ASB Novice Pleasure Horse
ASB Novice Pleasure Horse
Morgan English Pleasure
Hunt Seat Pleasure

Hunt Seat Pleasure

Open English Pleasure

Open English Pleasure

Open Pleasure Driving - horse or p
Open Pleasure Driving - horse or p
ProAm Class

ProAm Class

ProAm Class

ProAm Class

ProAm Class

Open Western Pleasure

Open Western Pleasure

Open Western Pleasure
Costume Class - Horse
Costume Class - Horse
Costume Class - Horse
Costume Class - Horse
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Unending Love

Our Cosette

Mister Pickles

Reba

I'm A Skippin' Chippy

Brianne Trainer
Jennifer Harris
Samantha Martin
Rylee Ellerman
Emily Young

Mr. Freckles The Spotted Won Olivia Klee

June Bug
Camilla

Just A Little Shady
Oakland's Archadia

My Word Of Honor

New York's Royal Charm
Saint Germain

Steel Memories

Prince Caspian

Mystify W.P.

Omega Tau Phi

Will Henry

Evelyn Curry

Annaliese Foster
n/a
n/a

Alyssa Curry

John Stephenson

Nina lzquierdo

Heather Becker

Mia Bundy

Hallie Carman

Kathleen Musham

Payton Devroomen

Makayla Taylor

Kyra LaMarca

Callaway's Guitars and Tiki BaiMaggie Mitchell-McAuliffe

Mount Joy's Ice Princess

Mackenzie Lowe

Alphastar's Precious Moment John Stephenson
MS Summer Bluegrass FestivalChelsea Dragan

Omega Tau Phi
Worthy's Sunset

Our Cosette

What's Up Beautiful
Guy's Hidden Cash

I'm Rouge

Django Jive
Hawkwoods Happy Hour
Soquili's Michelangelo
SDMF High On Time
SDMF High On Time
Steel Memories
Emily's Guy

Lily

Miss Ellie Ewing
Mister Pickles

Hot Summer Wind

Makayla Taylor

Judy Dolwick

Jennifer Harris

Francois Meintjes

Anita Curpier

Christy Rankin/Olivia Klee
Kim Smith/Lauren Hayes
Blair Cecil/Elena Jourdan
Joe Brown/Vince Klee

Stephanie Mahoney/Raegann Wilson

Raegann Wilson
Hallie Carman
Shelby McCord
Ava & Mel Doyle
Lucia Adams
Samantha Martin
Kim Stephens

n/a
n/a



36
36
36
36
36
37
38
39
39
39
39
39
40
41
41
42
42
42
43
43
44
44
44
44
45
46
46
46
46
46
47
47
48
49
49
50
50
51
51
51
51

Costume Class - Dog

Costume Class - Dog

Costume Class - Dog

Costume Class - Dog

Costume Class - Dog

Open Fine Harness

ASB 3-Gaited Juvenile/Amateur
Road Pony 52" & Under Amateur
Road Pony 52" & Under Amateur
Road Pony 52" & Under Amateur
Road Pony 52" & Under Amateur
Road Pony 52" & Under Amateur
ASB Park Pleasure Juvenile/Amate
ASB Country Western Pleasure
ASB Country Western Pleasure
ASB Park

ASB Park

ASB Park

ASB Show Pleasure Adult

ASB Show Pleasure Adult

Road Pony Under Saddle Amateur
Road Pony Under Saddle Amateur
Road Pony Under Saddle Amateur
Road Pony Under Saddle Amateur
ASB 5-Gaited Juvenile/Amateur
ASB Show Pleasure Juvenile

ASB Show Pleasure Juvenile

ASB Show Pleasure Juvenile

ASB Show Pleasure Juvenile

ASB Show Pleasure Juvenile

Road Horse to Bike Amateur

Road Horse to Bike Amateur

ASB Hunter Country Pleasure

ASB 3-Gaited Open

ASB 3-Gaited Open

Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving
Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving
ASB Country Pleasure Adult

ASB Country Pleasure Adult

ASB Country Pleasure Adult

ASB Country Pleasure Adult
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Weasel

Belle

Nitro Apollo

Sheamus

Kody

Levitation

Lovey Dovey
Heartland's Out 'n About
Storm Chaser
Heartland's High Caliber
Pony Vista's Top Hat
Dress Code

Dancing the Blues
Emily's Guy

Miss Muffelata

At This Point

CHC Divine Passion

Christy & Buck Rankin
Kyra LaMarca, Lauren Haye
The Children
Harper Myers
Makayla Webster
Benjamin Nash
Olivia Klee
Dylan Mellancamp
Debra Mathis
Mike Deaham
Beth Jenkikns
Angie White
n/a
Kaycee Dolwick
Shelby McCord
Audre Pade
Annie Bennett
Angie White

Roseland's Starry Stormy Nigh Angie White

Callaway's Amberjack
Deal Of The Century
Heartland After Midnight
Master Craft's City Slicker
Railsplitter

Lookin' Lucky

Going Rogue
Hawkwoods Happy Hour
Django Jive

Wish Me Radiant
Absolutey Dashing

Stall Attack

Free Rollin

Sir Of The Sirens

Your True Colors

Derby Debute

I'm Kris LF

Heartland's High Profile
Worthy's Sunset

Anne's Royal Memory
Saphire's Chosen One

Korah Anderson
Kelsey Martin
Chelsea Dragan
Jordan Kremer Hull
Kyra LaMarca
Nancy Clark
Leslie Palmer
Elena Jordan
Elise Hayes
Kerrigan Aldridge
Kennedy Harrison
Alex Curry

Scott Gulley
Kelsey Martin
Rachel Sloat
Todd Walker
Randy Bowen
Emily Walker
Judy Dolwick
Mellissa Bennett
Lynn Wangerin

Callaway's Guitars and Tiki BaiMaggie Mitchell-McAuliffe

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a



51
51
52
52
53
54
54
54
54
54
55
55
55
56
56
57
57
57
57
58
58
58
59

ASB Country Pleasure Adult
ASB Country Pleasure Adult
Road Horse to Bike Open
Road Horse to Bike Open
ASB Park Pleasure Open
ASB 5-Gaited Show Pleasure
ASB 5-Gaited Show Pleasure
ASB 5-Gaited Show Pleasure
ASB 5-Gaited Show Pleasure
ASB 5-Gaited Show Pleasure

Road Pony 52" & Under Open
Road Pony 52" & Under Open
Road Pony 52" & Under Open
ASB Country Pleasure Juvenile
ASB Country Pleasure Juvenile

ASB 5-Gaited Open

ASB 5-Gaited Open

ASB 5-Gaited Open

ASB 5-Gaited Open

Road Horse Under Saddle
Road Horse Under Saddle
Road Horse Under Saddle
Master's Class
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Mount Joy's Town Boy
Mount Joy's Black Royale
Hot Rod

Happy Trails Sonny

Reign In Me

Back In Blue

Hail Caesar

Madelynn's Esorted In Style
Seraph's Seranade

My Lovely Chocolate Kiss
Heartland Hard To Forget
My Sugar Daddy

Deal Of The Century
Raise Em Up

Soquili's Michelangelo
Calling The Shots

Sweet Pickles
Chickamauga, GA

Danielle Milbern
May Baker
Michael Buchanan
Mike Deaham
Elena Jordan

Nina lzquierdo
Sophia Fischer
Madelyn Stephens
Gwen Korfhage
Emily Voiren

Linda Hendricks
Doug Bowen

Blair Cecil

Daneli Miron
Vince Klee

Cydni Simmons-Meintjes
Austin Kucera
Emily Walker

Meadowlake Whipper SnappePeter Palmer

Mr. Bubbles
Walnut Level Justin
Spilled Secret

Tre' Cool

Daneli Miron
Lindsay Lenhof
Mandy Bray
Kim Smith



